
 

-1- 
ORDER SUSPENDING RONALD BRYAN FORNO FROM ANY POSITION OF EMPLOYMENT WITH 

ANY ESCROW AGENT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

St
at

e 
of

 C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 - 

D
ep

ar
tm

en
t o

f F
in

an
ci

al
 P

ro
te

ct
io

n 
an

d 
In

no
va

tio
n 

MARY ANN SMITH 
Deputy Commissioner 
SEAN ROONEY 
Assistant Chief Counsel 
BLAINE A. NOBLETT (State Bar No. 235612) 
Senior Counsel 
FRANCIS N. SCOLLAN (State Bar No. 186262)  
Senior Counsel 
Department of Financial Protection & Innovation 
320 W. 4th Street, Suite 750 
Los Angeles, California  90013-2344 
Telephone: (213) 503-3747 
Facsimile: (213) 576-7181 
Email: blaine.noblett@dfpi.ca.gov 
 
Attorneys for Complainant 
 
 

BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL PROTECTION AND INNOVATION 

OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

In the Matter of: 
 
THE COMMISSIONER OF FINANCIAL 
PROTECTION AND INNOVATION, 
 
                       Complainant, 
 
           v. 
 
RONALD BRYAN FORNO, 
 
                       Respondent. 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

OAH CASE NO.:  2021050192 
 
ESCROW LICENSE NO.:  963-0348 
 
ORDER SUSPENDING RONALD BRYAN 
FORNO FROM ANY POSITION OF 
EMPLOYMENT WITH ANY ESCROW AGENT 
 
Hearing Dates:     October 11-14, 2021 
Hearing Time:      9:00 a.m. 
Location:              320 West 4th Street, Suite 630 
                              Los Angeles, CA 90013-2344 
                              Call-In No.: (916) 245-8850 
                              Conf. ID: 438 659 791 # 
Judge:                   Eric C. Sawyer 
 

 

 

Under the Settlement Agreement entered into between the Commissioner of Financial 

Protection and Innovation (Commissioner) and Ronald Bryan Forno (Forno) dated September 23, 

2021, attached and incorporated herein as Exhibit 1, Forno is suspended from any position of 

employment with any escrow agent for a period of 90 days.  



 

-2- 
ORDER SUSPENDING RONALD BRYAN FORNO FROM ANY POSITION OF EMPLOYMENT WITH 

ANY ESCROW AGENT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

St
at

e 
of

 C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 - 

D
ep

ar
tm

en
t o

f F
in

an
ci

al
 P

ro
te

ct
io

n 
an

d 
In

no
va

tio
n 

This order is effective as of this date. 

      CHRISTOPHER S. SHULTZ 
                                                             Acting Commissioner of Financial Protection & 
      Innovation 
 
 
Dated:  September 23, 2021                       By______________________________ 

MARY ANN SMITH 
 Deputy Commissioner    

Enforcement Division 

             Los Angeles, California              
                                  
      

     

 


