1	MARY ANN SMITH			
2	Deputy Commissioner			
2	SEAN ROONEY			
3	Assistant Chief Counsel			
4	BLAINE A. NOBLETT (State Bar No. 235612)			
4	Senior Counsel   FRANCIS N. SCOLLAN (State Bar No. 186262)			
5	Senior Counsel			
6	Department of Financial Protection & Innovation			
	320 W. 4th Street, Suite 750			
7	Los Angeles, California 90013-2344			
8	Telephone: (213) 503-3747			
	Facsimile: (213) 576-7181 Email: blaine.noblett@dfpi.ca.gov			
9	Linaii. bianic.nobiett@drpi.ea.gov			
10	Attorneys for Complainant			
11				
12	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL PROTECTION AND INNOVATION			
	OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA			
13	In the Matter of:	) OAH CASE NO	. 2021050102	
14	in the Matter of:	) OAH CASE NO )	2021030192	
15	THE COMMISSIONER OF FINANCIAL PROTECTION AND INNOVATION,	) ESCROW LICE	ESCROW LICENSE NO.: 963-0348	
16	TROTECTION AND INNOVATION,	) ORDER SUSPE	NDING RONALD BRYAN	
10	Complainant,	/	ANY POSITION OF	
17		) EMPLOYMENT	Γ WITH ANY ESCROW AGENT	
18	v.	)		
		) Hearing Dates:	October 11-14, 2021	
19	RONALD BRYAN FORNO,	) Hearing Time:	9:00 a.m.	
20	Respondent.	) Location:	320 West 4th Street, Suite 630 Los Angeles, CA 90013-2344	
	Respondent.	)	Call-In No.: (916) 245-8850	
21		)	Conf. ID: 438 659 791 #	
22		) Judge:	Eric C. Sawyer	
22		)		
23		)		
24		_)		
25	Under the Settlement Agreement entered into between the Commissioner of Financial			
26	Protection and Innovation (Commissioner) and Ronald Bryan Forno (Forno) dated September 23,			
27	2021, attached and incorporated herein as Exhibit 1, Forno is suspended from any position of			
28	employment with any escrow agent for a period of 90 days.			
	-1-			
	ORDER SUSPENDING RONALD BRYAN FORNO FROM ANY POSITION OF EMPLOYMENT WITH			
	ANY ESCROW AGENT			

This order is effective as of this date.

CHRISTOPHER S. SHULTZ

Acting Commissioner of Financial Protection &

Innovation

Dated: September 23, 2021 By\_\_\_\_\_\_
Los Angeles, California MARY ANN SMITH

Deputy Commissioner Enforcement Division

